Product specifications
Eaton P3BHLD3450G
Catalog Number: P3BHLD3450G
Eaton Pow-R-Way III circuit breaker plug-in unit, Busway, Three-
pole, Three-wire, HLD, Plug enclosure, 600V, Breaker, L Fame
(125-600 A), 450A, 100 kAIC at 240 Vac, 65 kAIC at 480 Vac, 35
kAIC at 600 Vac, None, 50% Internal Ground
General specifications
Eaton Pow-R-Way III circuit breaker
plug-in unit
P3BHLD3450G
782116624294
19.65 in 41.91 in
10.15 in 75 lb
Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year
from the date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18) months from the
date of shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
NEMA Compliant
UL 857
ANSI
CSA Certified
IEEE Certified
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Compliances
Certifications
Physical Attributes
L
Pow-R-Way III
50% Internal
Three-pole
Three-wire
Breaker
Performance Ratings
450A
100 kAIC at 240 Vac, 65 kAIC at 480 Vac, 35 kAIC at 600 Vac
600 V
Miscellaneous
Busway
Plug enclosure
Resources
Pow-R-Way III low voltage busway
Eaton's Volume 12—Aftermarket, Renewal Parts and Life Extension
Solutions
POW-R-WAY III Low Voltage Bus Plug - Installation
The Busway Solution
Eaton Specification Sheet - P3BHLD3450G
UL low voltage busway Pow-R-Way III
Circuit Breaker Frame
Design
Grounding Options
Number Of Poles
Number of wires
Type
Amperage Rating
Interrupt rating
Voltage rating
Application
Product Category
Brochures
Catalogs
Installation instructions
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia